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Lo ca l Ca rrie r Se rv ice

Local Dial Tone  $    3,100.00  $      1,484.00 3-Ye a r

Long Distance  $       950.00  $                 -   3-Ye a r

Toll Free  $    1,761.00  $         625.00 3-Ye a r

T o ta l Ca rrie r Se rv ice s  $    5,811.00  $      2,109.00 

Pho ne  Syste m

New System -$              1,085.66$      5 - Ye a r FMV

T o ta l Exp e nse  $    5,811.00  $      3,194.66 

Mo nthly  Sa v ing s  $      2,616.34 

Annua l Sa v ing s  $    31,396.08 

Mo nthly  Exp e nse s Be fo re w/Bro a d vo x T e rms



Lo ca l Ca rrie r Se rv ice

HQ  $       550.00  $       272.00 3-Ye a r

State A  $       375.00  $         30.00 3-Ye a r

State B  $       250.00  $         30.00 3-Ye a r

State C  $       250.00  $         30.00 3-Ye a r

Total Carrier Services  $    1,425.00  $       362.00 

Pho ne  Syste m  $               -   

New Phone System  $       175.05 5 - Ye a r FMV

Bro a d b a nd - Inte rne t Se rv ice s

HQ  $       110.00 

State A  $         44.00 

State B  $         60.00 

State C  $         65.00 

Total Broadband - Internet Services  $       279.00 

T o ta l Exp e nse  $    1,425.00  $       816.05 

Mo nthly  Sa v ing s  $       608.95 

Annua l Sa v ing s  $    7,307.40 

T e rms

Case Study I I

Mo nthly  Exp e nse s Be fo re w/Bro a d vo x
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Sales Contact States/Territory Direct Dial Number Email 

William Baumgartel

Director Channel Sales

ME, VT, NH, MA, CT, RI, NY, 

PA, NJ
214-646-8015 wbaumgartel@broadvox.com

Tom Jeffries

Director Channel Sales
KS, MO, OK, AR, LA, TX 214-646-8016 tjeffries@broadvox.com

Matt Sharp 

Director Channel Sales
MN, IA, WI, IL, IN, MI, OH 630-672-7887 msharp@broadvox.com

Suzanne Condon

Director Channel Sales
So CA, AZ, NV, UT, CO, NM 714-752-8983 scondon@broadvox.com

Chad Krantz

Director Channel Sales

NC, KY, TN, WV, VA, NC, 

MD, DE, DC
704-859-5500 ckrantz@broadvox.com

Regen Myers

Director Channel Sales

FL, GA, AL, SC, MS, San 

Diego, CA
407-674-5777 rmyers@broadvox.com

Linda Nguyen

Director Channel Sales

No CA, WA, OR, ID, MT, WY, 

SD, ND, NE
214-646-8017 lnguyen@broadvox.com




